
RACE  1	 7:00 PM	 (EUR21,000)	 Cagnes-sur-Mer	 --   2150m
1	 2	 Sweet For Me (FR)	 58	 [	2]	 I Mendizabal	 6.5%	 L Baudron	 9.1%
2	 455322	 Persianromy (FR)	 58	 [	3]	 M Velon (1.5)	 8.5%	 M M S-lacaille	 8.3%
3	 345461	 Sparks Of Love (FR)	 58	 [	4]	 Eddy Hardouin	 7.6%	 D Artu	 6.6%
4	 443758	 Night Mary (FR)	 58	 [	6]	 A Lemaitre	 10.2%	 D Chenu	 1.6%
5	 477444	 Voyage Olympique (FR)	 58	 [	5]	 A Molins (1.5)	 6.0%	 Mrs G Rarick	 3.7%
6	 084887	 Pulp Fiction (FR)	 58	 [	7]	 B Flandrin	 10.4%	 Mme R Philippon	 5.8%
7	 753533	 Look (FR)	 58	 [	1]	 M Grandin	 12.4%	 C Escuder	 11.5%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 CAGNES-SUR-MER 	 2150M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 2150M
	 1	 Sweet For Me (FR)
	 7	 Look (FR)
	 3	 Sparks Of Love (FR)
	 2	 Persianromy (FR)

1	 Sweet For Me (FR)	 67%
7	 Look (FR)	 33%

Race Preview: Sweet For Me (FR) Ran well to be 2nd on her debut over 2150m at this track on February 4th in a maiden 
race. Open to progress and can play a lead role. Look (FR) Two 3rd place  efforts this year, the latter over 2150m at this track 
on February 4th in a maiden race. Can be on the premises. Sparks Of Love (FR) Won over 2000m on the PSF at Marseille 
Pont De Vivaux in a claimer on February 16th. Back on turf and is an each-way option. Persianromy (FR) Two 2nd placed runs 
this year, the latter over 1800m at Lyon La Soie on January 21st in a maiden race. Can make the frame. Voyage Olympique 
(FR) Placed 4th on the last three runs, the latter over the track and trip in a handicap on February 18th. Has work to do to 
feature.

RACE  2	 7:35 PM	 (EUR21,000)	 Cagnes-sur-Mer	 --   2150m
1	 004947	 Big Victor (FR)	 58	 [	4]	 E Corallo	 10.5%	 Miss A Murphy	 10.1%
2	 73	 Lohengreen (FR)	 58	 [	8]	 C Demuro	 16.0%	 C Escuder	 11.5%
3	 92	 Purple Bay	 58	 [	7]	 I Mendizabal	 6.5%	 L Baudron	 9.1%
4	 45	 Sully	 58	 [	1]	 H Besnier	 11.8%	 P Cottier	 13.0%
5	 336534	 Hercule Star	 58	 [	9]	 M Grandin	 12.4%	 C Escuder	 11.5%
6	 0005	 El Professor (FR)	 58	 [	10]	A Molins (1.5)	 6.0%	 J Parize	 5.4%
7	 067	 Rapido (FR)	 58	 [	11]	T Bachelot	 9.8%	 J Parize	 5.4%
8	 07	 Fares (FR)	 58	 [	5]	 A Lemaitre	 10.2%	 C Escuder	 11.5%
9	 965	 Milano (SWI)	 58	 [	3]	 S Pasquier	 10.6%	 D&P Prod’homme	 6.6%
10	033541	 Jezqazgan (FR)	 58	 [	2]	 T Piccone	 9.4%	 C Boutin	 9.2%
11	 	 Tounsby (FR)	 56	 [	6]	 A Crastus	 8.1%	 C Escuder	 11.5%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 CAGNES-SUR-MER 	 2150M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 2150M
	 3	 Purple Bay
	 4	 Sully
	 2	 Lohengreen (FR)
	 9	 Milano (SWI)

10	Jezqazgan (FR)	 33%
3	 Purple Bay	 33%
5	 Hercule Star	 17%

Race Preview: Purple Bay Solid effort to be 2nd over the track and trip in a maiden race on February 4th on his second 
start. He seems like he can keep on improving and can get off the mark. Sully Finished 5th over 2000m at this racecourse in 
a maiden on the PSF on January 26th on the last start. Tries the turf and warrants respect. Lohengreen (FR) Placed 3rd over 
2000m at Salon Provence in a maiden on November 27th when last appearing. He is lightly raced and has more to come. 
Milano (SWI) Finished 5th over 2150m at this track in a maiden race on January 17th on his third start. One to pay attention to 
each-way. Hercule Star Placed on both runs this year, 4th over 2000m on the PSF at this venue on February 11th on the most 
recent. Second run on turf and can make the frame.

RACE  3	 8:10 PM	 (EUR21,100)	 Cagnes-sur-Mer	 --   2400m
1	 601072	 Alicanto (FR)	 60	 [	10]	J Claudic	 7.7%	 F Bresson	 12.4%
2	 230808	 Lagoone Chope (FR)	 58.5	 [	9]	 M Waldhauser (1.5)	 10.6%	 F Foresi	 10.0%
3	 261658	 Zilcover (FR)	 58	 [	1]	 H Tabet	 24.1%	 H Tabet	 16.7%
4	 475675	 Shancel (IRE)	 58	 [	11]	C Demuro	 16.0%	 E Mikhalides	 8.7%
5	 039606	 M’glamour (FR)	 58	 [	4]	 A Molins (1.5)	 6.0%	 G Geisler	 14.9%
6	 343478	 Daliapur (GER)	 57.5	 [	2]	 A Lemaitre	 10.2%	 G Geisler	 14.9%
7	 059003	 Palazzo (FR)	 57	 [	7]	 A Crastus	 8.1%	 V Devillars	 1.7%
8	 080432	 Algeciras (FR)	 56.5	 [	12]	T Bachelot	 9.8%	 J Parize	 5.4%
9	 088521	 Friends Dream (FR)	 56.5	 [	14]	M Fleury (2.5)	 10.8%	 B Audouin	 10.7%
10	684544	 Valentine Day (FR)	 56.5	 [	15]	M Grandin	 12.4%	 L Baudron	 9.1%
11	006392	 Garigliano (FR)	 56.5	 [	5]	 B Marie	 6.9%	 B Bossert	 3.7%
12	827732	 Eastman	 55.5	 [	8]	 T Piccone	 9.4%	 E Mikhalides	 8.7%
13	 008	 Etoile De Rio (FR)	 55.5	 [	3]	 I Mendizabal	 6.5%	 F Foresi	 10.0%
14	021335	 Kaleobayane (FR)	 53.5	 [	6]	 B Flandrin	 10.4%	 Mme R Philippon	 5.8%
15	928001	 D’orsay (FR)	 52.5	 [	16]	M Germain (1.5)	 9.8%	 M Planard	 2.7%
16	806789	 Hashtag Joa (FR)	 51	 [	13]	N Astier (1.5)	 5.0%	 M Planard	 2.7%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 CAGNES-SUR-MER 	 2400M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 2400M
	 12	 Eastman
	 8	 Algeciras (FR)
	 1	 Alicanto (FR)
	 9	 Friends Dream (FR)

15	D’orsay (FR)	 100%
9	 Friends Dream (FR)	 56%
6	 Daliapur (GER)	 33%
12	Eastman	 33%
1	 Alicanto (FR)	 33%

12	Eastman	 24%
14	Kaleobayane (FR)	 19%
1	 Alicanto (FR)	 17%
15	D’orsay (FR)	 17%
2	 Lagoone Chope (FR)	 14%

14	Kaleobayane (FR)	 2:27.90
2	 Lagoone Chope (FR)	 2:29.79
11	Garigliano (FR)	 2:30.74
3	 Zilcover (FR)	 2:31.00
8	 Algeciras (FR)	 2:32.81

Race Preview: Eastman Two decent placed runs of late, 2nd at this track over 2400m in a Class 3 handicap on the most 
recent on February 9th. Looks ready to win. Algeciras (FR) Three placed runs of late, 2nd over 2600m at Marseille Pont De 
Vivaux  7 days ago in a Class 4 handicap. She has placed form at this track on January 24th. Player. Alicanto (FR) Ran well 
to be 2nd over 2150m in a Class 3 handicap at this track on February 11th. Capable of being competitive. Friends Dream (FR) 
Recent success over the track over 2150m in a Class 4 handicap on February 11th. Ought to be in the shake-up. Valentine 
Day (FR) Two 4th placed runs at this track over 2400m in Class 3 handicap’s of late the latter on February 9th. One to pay 
attention to each-way.

RACE  4	 8:55 PM	 (EUR50,900)	 Cagnes-sur-Mer	 --   2400m
1	 184703	 Prince De Montfort (FR)	 60	 [	10]	C Demuro	 16.0%	 D&P Prod’homme	 6.6%
2	 325110	 A Beauregard (FR)	 59	 [	14]	D Provost	 12.0%	 M Cesandri	 10.5%
3	 506931	 Grand Balcon (FR)	 58	 [	11]	A Crastus	 8.1%	 P Monfort	 8.6%
4	 491602	 Centrical (IRE)	 58	 [	9]	 T Bachelot	 9.8%	 F X Weissmeier	 6.0%
5	 339135	 Spanish Light (FR)	 56	 [	5]	 M Foulon	 4.5%	 R Montenegro	 9.1%
6	 360684	 El Caney	 56	 [	6]	 M Velon	 8.5%	 J M Lis	 9.3%
7	 544702	 I’m A Believer (FR)	 55.5	 [	4]	 T Piccone	 9.4%	 C Escuder	 11.5%
8	 765807	 Paolino (FR)	 55.5	 [	7]	 S Pasquier	 10.6%	 D&P Prod’homme	 6.6%
9	 806440	 Partenit (FR)	 55	 [	2]	 J Claudic	 7.7%	 C Escuder	 11.5%
10	004900	 Il Capo (FR)	 54.5	 [	3]	 H Besnier	 11.8%	 R Fradet	 9.6%
11	050555	 Incremental (IRE)	 54.5	 [	13]	C Lecoeuvre	 9.5%	 N Caullery	 7.7%
12	 87	 Timber Circle (FR)	 54.5	 [	8]	 I Mendizabal	 6.5%	 Mrs G Rarick	 3.7%
13	 111140	 La Mazzi Gogo (FR)	 54	 [	15]	B Marie	 6.9%	 F Foresi	 10.0%
14	632020	 Weemagatee (FR)	 54	 [	12]	A Lemaitre	 10.2%	 J Andreu	 13.3%
15	215875	 Princesse Saphir (FR)	 54	 [	16]	Eddy Hardouin	 7.6%	 Frau A Budka	 5.6%
16	531476	 Gold Player (FR)	 54	 [	1]	 M Grandin	 12.4%	 F Foresi	 10.0%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 CAGNES-SUR-MER 	 2400M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 2400M
	 7	 I’m A Believer (FR)
	 3	 Grand Balcon (FR)
	 12	 Timber Circle (FR)
	 6	 El Caney

14	Weemagatee (FR)	 67%
10	Il Capo (FR)	 50%
16	Gold Player (FR)	 45%
3	 Grand Balcon (FR)	 41%
9	 Partenit (FR)	 38%

2	 A Beauregard (FR)	 48%
14	Weemagatee (FR)	 44%
13	La Mazzi Gogo (FR)	 40%
10	Il Capo (FR)	 36%
11	Incremental (IRE)	 33%

1	 Prince De Montfort (FR)	 2:28.37
5	 Spanish Light (FR)	 2:29.10
4	 Centrical (IRE)	 2:30.79
2	 A Beauregard (FR)	 2:31.30
14	Weemagatee (FR)	 2:31.60

Race Preview: I’m A Believer (FR) Good 2nd over 2150m at this track in a Class 2 handicap behind GRAND BALCON (3) 
on February 4th last time out. Can be effective up in trip and on more favoured terms. Grand Balcon (FR) Won last time over 
2150m in a Class 2 handicap on February 4th at this track by 2.5L. Hard to rule out of the top contenders. Timber Circle (FR) 
Two unplaced runs this year, 7th over 2150m  in a Class 2 handicap on February 4th at this track last time out. More expected 
up in distance. El Caney Placed 4th over 3200m at this track in a Class 3 handicap 6 days ago. Ought to be involved at the 
finish. Paolino (FR) Five unplaced runs of late, 7th in a Class 1 race at this track over 2150m 23 days ago. Among the leading 
each-way options.
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RACE  5	 9:30 PM	 (EUR17,300)	 Cagnes-sur-Mer	 --   1500m
1	 558403	 Stunning Angel (FR)	 60	 [	1]	 M Grandin	 12.4%	 R Fradet	 9.6%
2	 753941	 Reux (FR)	 59.5	 [	3]	 L Gallo (2.5)	 9.9%	 M Boutin	 8.0%
3	 530965	 Vive La Reine (FR)	 59.5	 [	13]	M Germain (1.5)	 9.8%	 C Escuder	 11.5%
4	 107035	 Grey Belle (FR)	 59	 [	6]	 B Marie	 6.9%	 B Bossert	 3.7%
5	 598208	 Baignade (IRE)	 59	 [	4]	 H Besnier	 11.8%	 P Cottier	 13.0%
6	 770006	 Irbis (FR)	 58	 [	14]	M Waldhauser (1.5)	 10.6%	 L Bernhardt	 3.0%
7	 490507	 Howabouthatnow (FR)	 57.5	 [	10]	D Provost	 12.0%	 H Tabet	 16.7%
8	 608806	 Essai Transforme (FR)	 56	 [	9]	 A Duquesnoy (2.5)	 8.9%	 M Boutin	 8.0%
9	 004005	 Ange Noir Pelem (FR)	 56	 [	15]	A Molins (1.5)	 6.0%	 Mrs G Rarick	 3.7%
10	373122	 Polo Baby (FR)	 54.5	 [	11]	Eddy Hardouin	 7.6%	 D Artu	 6.6%
11	533495	 Ciaccino (FR)	 54.5	 [	8]	 C Demuro	 16.0%	 M Boutin	 8.0%
12	481671	 Bawe Island (FR)	 54	 [	2]	 M Pien (3.5)	 18.2%	 M Boutin	 8.0%
13	332254	 Logis (FR)	 53.5	 [	7]	 J Claudic	 7.7%	 R Fradet	 9.6%
14	209705	 Rainier	 51	 [	12]	A Crastus	 8.1%	 Mme I Koplikova	 8.1%
15	426482	 El Professor Chop (FR)	 51	 [	5]	 M Velon	 8.5%	 J Parize	 5.4%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 CAGNES-SUR-MER 	 1500M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1500M
	 10	 Polo Baby (FR)
	 13	 Logis (FR)
	 11	 Ciaccino (FR)
	 1	 Stunning Angel (FR)

10	Polo Baby (FR)	 67%
13	Logis (FR)	 33%
12	Bawe Island (FR)	 30%
6	 Irbis (FR)	 26%
15	El Professor Chop (FR)	 25%

10	Polo Baby (FR)	 67%
12	Bawe Island (FR)	 38%
15	El Professor Chop (FR)	 33%
13	Logis (FR)	 33%
3	 Vive La Reine (FR)	 31%

3	 Vive La Reine (FR)	 1:28.47
5	 Baignade (IRE)	 1:29.01
4	 Grey Belle (FR)	 1:29.08
6	 Irbis (FR)	 1:29.16
1	 Stunning Angel (FR)	 1:29.55

Race Preview: Polo Baby (FR) Threatening to score and was runner-up in a Class 4 -handicap over this course and 
distance on 15 February. Can go one better. Logis (FR) Holding form and finished 4th in a Class 4 handicap over this track 
and trip on 15 February. Should be right there at the finish once again. Ciaccino (FR) Has some fair form and finished 5th in 
a Class 4 handicap over this course and distance on 15 February. Can be competitive in this line-up. Stunning Angel (FR) 
Returned to form and finished 3rd in a Class 3 handicap over this track and trip on 9 February. Capable of making the frame. 
Reux (FR) Victorious in a Class 4 Conditions race at this track over 1600m on 18 February. Might now prefer the PSF but is 
not out of it.

RACE  6	 10:05 PM	 (EUR20,200)	 Cagnes-sur-Mer	 --   1500m
1	 000486	 Sevenday (FR)	 60	 [	13]	M Grandin	 12.4%	 C Escuder	 11.5%
2	 006600	 Bella India (FR)	 60	 [	9]	 C Lecoeuvre	 9.5%	 N Caullery	 7.7%
3	 433013	 Romance Marine (FR)	 59.5	 [	15]	S Pasquier	 10.6%	 D&P Prod’homme	 6.6%
4	 232246	 Noble Amber (FR)	 59.5	 [	14]	T Piccone	 9.4%	 C Escuder	 11.5%
5	 026480	 Smile For Me (FR)	 59.5	 [	1]	 H Besnier	 11.8%	 C Escuder	 11.5%
6	 024455	 Le Tolier (FR)	 59.5	 [	5]	 A Crastus	 8.1%	 N Perret	 9.4%
7	 260592	 What Else Chop (FR)	 59	 [	6]	 M Velon (1.5)	 8.5%	 J Parize	 5.4%
8	 005518	 Ever Kate (FR)	 59	 [	3]	 J Claudic	 7.7%	 F Bresson	 12.4%
9	 590311	 Out Of The Blue (FR)	 59	 [	8]	 L Gallo (2.5)	 9.9%	 M Boutin	 8.0%
10	296000	 Premonition (FR)	 59	 [	12]	I Mendizabal	 6.5%	 Mrs G Rarick	 3.7%
11	153057	 Rumpleteazer (FR)	 58.5	 [	2]	 M Germain (1.5)	 9.8%	 C Escuder	 11.5%
12	445657	 Mama Imelda (FR)	 58.5	 [	10]	M Brunelli (2.5)	 6.7%	 M M S-lacaille	 8.3%
13	070200	 Pergolor (FR)	 58.5	 [	16]	A Lemaitre	 10.2%	 D&P Prod’homme	 6.6%
14	000099	 Four Four Four (FR)	 58.5	 [	11]	A Molins (1.5)	 6.0%	 Mrs G Rarick	 3.7%
15	 906211	 Grand Macho (FR)	 58	 [	7]	 C Demuro	 16.0%	 C Boutin	 9.2%
16	400965	 Whiland (FR)	 58	 [	4]	 E Solinas (2.5)	 0.0%	 N Caullery	 7.7%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 CAGNES-SUR-MER 	 1500M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1500M
	 15	 Grand Macho (FR)
	 7	 What Else Chop (FR)
	 3	 Romance Marine (FR)
	 6	 Le Tolier (FR)

15	Grand Macho (FR)	 67%
9	 Out Of The Blue (FR)	 58%
8	 Ever Kate (FR)	 50%
7	 What Else Chop (FR)	 36%
3	 Romance Marine (FR)	 18%

15	Grand Macho (FR)	 67%
8	 Ever Kate (FR)	 67%
7	 What Else Chop (FR)	 50%
9	 Out Of The Blue (FR)	 50%
1	 Sevenday (FR)	 25%

8	 Ever Kate (FR)	 1:27.89
5	 Smile For Me (FR)	 1:28.96
1	 Sevenday (FR)	 1:30.37
4	 Noble Amber (FR)	 1:30.51
6	 Le Tolier (FR)	 1:30.62

Race Preview: Grand Macho (FR) A winner of his last two starts, the latest in a handicap at over this track and trip on 
15 February. Can complete his hat-trick. What Else Chop (FR) Unreliable but was runner-up in a Class 3 handicap over this 
course and distance on 9 February. Can go one place better. Romance Marine (FR) In good form and finished 3rd in a Class 3 
handicap over this track and trip on 9 February. Can be competitive once again. Le Tolier (FR) Has some fair form and finished 
5th in a Class 3 handicap over this course and distance on 9 February. Can be a threat to these rivals. Out Of The Blue (FR) 
Successful in his last two starts, the latest in a Class 3 handicap over this track and trip on 15 February. Can add another win 
to his tally.

RACE  7	 10:40 PM	 (EUR24,000)	 Cagnes-sur-Mer	 --   1500m
1	 100818	 Ananteal (FR)	 62	 [	1]	 C Lecoeuvre	 9.5%	 E D Monfort	 7.7%
2	 417162	 Wonder Boy (GER)	 61.5	 [	11]	C Demuro	 16.0%	 G Batistic	 8.7%
3	 000100	 Amedras (FR)	 61	 [	10]	M Germain (1.5)	 9.8%	 C Escuder	 11.5%
4	 263635	 Aventino (FR)	 60.5	 [	12]	A Lemaitre	 10.2%	 Mrs G Rarick	 3.7%
5	 313221	 Marlowe (FR)	 60	 [	2]	 L Gallo (2.5)	 9.9%	 M Boutin	 8.0%
6	 150113	 Abacur (FR)	 60	 [	16]	I Mendizabal	 6.5%	 R Montenegro	 9.1%
7	 042952	 Crowdfunding (FR)	 58	 [	8]	 Eddy Hardouin	 7.6%	 C Boutin	 9.2%
8	 000470	 Rooftop (FR)	 58	 [	4]	 B Marie	 6.9%	 Y Bonnefoy	 4.0%
9	 608550	 Pastisse (FR)	 58	 [	5]	 H Besnier	 11.8%	 P Cottier	 13.0%
10	465237	 Gran Habano (IRE)	 58	 [	6]	 J Nicoleau	 5.2%	 Miss A Murphy	 10.1%
11	033420	 Silgreypit (FR)	 57.5	 [	13]	A Crastus	 8.1%	 R Chotard	 10.4%
12	910641	 Self Solution (GER)	 57.5	 [	15]	T Bachelot	 9.8%	 St Richter	 8.8%
13	812477	 Chop Val (FR)	 56.5	 [	9]	 M Waldhauser (1.5)	 10.6%	 F Foresi	 10.0%
14	504521	 Wind Of Change (FR)	 56	 [	7]	 M Velon (1.5)	 8.5%	 J Parize	 5.4%
15	000010	 Amorcita (FR)	 55.5	 [	14]	T Piccone	 9.4%	 H Pantall	 10.4%
16	801094	 Eternel (FR)	 55	 [	3]	 M Grandin	 12.4%	 S Labate	 11.2%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 CAGNES-SUR-MER 	 1500M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1500M
	 5	 Marlowe (FR)
	 7	 Crowdfunding (FR)
	 6	 Abacur (FR)
	 14	 Wind Of Change (FR)

6	 Abacur (FR)	 100%
5	 Marlowe (FR)	 57%
1	 Ananteal (FR)	 50%
14	Wind Of Change (FR)	 42%
15	Amorcita (FR)	 42%

6	 Abacur (FR)	 100%
7	 Crowdfunding (FR)	 67%
1	 Ananteal (FR)	 50%
3	 Amedras (FR)	 48%
15	Amorcita (FR)	 48%

6	 Abacur (FR)	 1:27.31
4	 Aventino (FR)	 1:28.01
13	Chop Val (FR)	 1:28.13
16	Eternel (FR)	 1:28.69
5	 Marlowe (FR)	 1:29.27

Race Preview: Marlowe (FR) Victorious in a Class 2 handicap over this track and trip on 9 February. Can double up under 
a penalty. Crowdfunding (FR) Usually competitive and was runner-up in a claimer at Marseille-Vivaux  over 1500m on 16 Feb-
ruary. Can be competitive once again. Abacur (FR) In good form and finished 3rd in a Class 3 handicap at Pau over 1600m on 
2 January. Can contest the finish once again. Wind Of Change (FR) Successful in a Class 3 handicap over this track and trip 
on 9 February. Carries a penalty but is not out of it. Wonder Boy (GER) Has improved of late and was runner-up in a handicap 
at Salon-de-Provence over 1500m on 9 February. Can make the frame.

RACE  8	 11:15 PM	 (EUR25,900)	 Cagnes-sur-Mer	 --   2400m
1	 969011	 Louis Othon (FR)	 60	 [	1]	 M Grandin	 12.4%	 C Escuder	 11.5%
2	 006312	 Dreams (FR)	 60	 [	5]	 T Bachelot	 9.8%	 S Pecoraro	 12.2%
3	 234017	 Purple Mood (FR)	 59.5	 [	6]	 A Lemaitre	 10.2%	 N Caullery	 7.7%
4	 806911	 Orlhena (FR)	 58	 [	4]	 C Demuro	 16.0%	 C Boutin	 9.2%
5	 042002	 Giraffe (FR)	 57.5	 [	14]	H Besnier	 11.8%	 Mme N Sigaud	 5.9%
6	 01454	 Orion Class (FR)	 57.5	 [	3]	 M Brunelli (2.5)	 6.7%	 M M S-lacaille	 8.3%
7	 121009	 Lady Mana (FR)	 57	 [	15]	J Nicoleau	 5.2%	 F Foresi	 10.0%
8	 130223	 Pingo (FR)	 56.5	 [	2]	 A Duquesnoy (3.5)	 8.9%	 C Boutin	 9.2%
9	 483850	 Meme Toi (FR)	 55.5	 [	7]	 T Piccone	 9.4%	 C Escuder	 11.5%
10	070757	 Vasigreen (FR)	 54.5	 [	13]	M Fleury (2.5)	 10.8%	 B Audouin	 10.7%
11	693631	 Joey Up (FR)	 54	 [	12]	E Solinas (2.5)	 0.0%	 N Caullery	 7.7%
12	124387	 Got Flower (FR)	 53.5	 [	16]	I Mendizabal	 6.5%	 Mrs G Rarick	 3.7%
13	690018	 Clicclic Panpanpan (FR)	 53	 [	9]	 M Velon (1.5)	 8.5%	 D Artu	 6.6%
14	005221	 Le Tycoon (FR)	 53	 [	10]	A Crastus	 8.1%	 C Boutin	 9.2%
15	330080	 Martial Art (FR)	 53	 [	11]	Eddy Hardouin	 7.6%	 D&P Prod’homme	 6.6%
16	034507	 Red Grace (FR)	 53	 [	8]	 P Remoue	 7.5%	 B Audouin	 10.7%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 CAGNES-SUR-MER 	 2400M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 2400M
	 1	 Louis Othon (FR)
	 4	 Orlhena (FR)
	 8	 Pingo (FR)
	 2	 Dreams (FR)

4	 Orlhena (FR)	 67%
1	 Louis Othon (FR)	 60%
2	 Dreams (FR)	 56%
13	Clicclic Panpanpan (FR)	 50%
14	Le Tycoon (FR)	 42%

8	 Pingo (FR)	 39%
15	Martial Art (FR)	 36%
7	 Lady Mana (FR)	 33%
1	 Louis Othon (FR)	 33%
4	 Orlhena (FR)	 33%

11	Joey Up (FR)	 2:29.29
2	 Dreams (FR)	 2:30.38
16	Red Grace (FR)	 2:30.69
12	Got Flower (FR)	 2:31.60
10	Vasigreen (FR)	 2:32.33

Race Preview: Louis Othon (FR) Successful in his last two starts, both in handicaps over this course and distance, the 
latest on 9 February. Can complete a hat-trick under a penalty. Orlhena (FR) Victorious in his last two starts, the latest a Class 
3 handicap at this track over 2150m on  4 February. Can complete a treble of wins. Pingo (FR) Consistent and finished 3rd in a 
Class 3 handicap at this track over 2150m on 4 February. Can be a threat to these rivals. Dreams (FR) In good form and was 
runner -up in a Class 3 handicap at this track over 3200m on 4 February. Can make the frame. Le Tycoon (FR) Victorious in a 
Class 3 handicap over this track and trip on 9 February. Carries a penalty but can double up.
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第  1 场	 7:00 PM	 (21,000欧元)	 					    凯尼斯	 -- 2150公尺
1	 2	甜美如意	 Sweet For Me (FR)	 58	 [	 2]	 曼迪扎	 6.5%	 博德龙	 9.1%
2	 455322	波斯神话	 Persianromy (FR)	 58	 [	 3]	 维隆(1.5)	 8.5%	 康德拉	 8.3%
3	 345461	爱情火苗	 Sparks Of Love (FR)	 58	 [	 4]	 哈杜英	 7.6%	 阿尔图	 6.6%
4	 443758	夜色玛丽	 Night Mary (FR)	 58	 [	 6]	 雷马特	 10.2%	 彻诺	 1.6%
5	 477444	奥运之旅	 Voyage Olympique (FR)	 58	 [	 5]	 莫林斯(1.5)	 6.0%	 拉利克	 3.7%
6	 084887	黑色小说	 Pulp Fiction (FR)	 58	 [	 7]	 弗德兰	 10.4%	 菲利潘	 5.8%
7	 753533	观望	 Look (FR)	 58	 [	 1]	 格兰丁	 12.4%	 艾斯库德	 11.5%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

佳选 	 凯尼斯 	 擅长2150公尺 	 2150公尺佳绩
	 1	 甜美如意

	 7	 观望
	 3	 爱情火苗
	 2	 波斯神话

1	 甜美如意	 67%
7	 观望	 33%

赛事预览: 甜美如意 于2月4日在本地2150米新马战首战表现良好，取得第2名。今具进步空间，有
望争得冠军宝座。 观望 今年两次取得季军，最近一次是在2月4日本场地2150米新马赛，具备争
得奖金能力。 爱情火苗 于2月16日在维沃草地赛道2000米中取胜。今仗转战草地，有望争取一席
之位。 波斯神话 今年两次跑获亚军，最近一次于1月21日里昂纳丝1800米新马赛，今具备入围机
会。 奥运之旅 最近三仗均跑获第4名，最近一次于2月18日该场地及距离的让赛，今仍需努力方能
有力争胜。

第  2 场	 7:35 PM	 (21,000欧元)	 					    凯尼斯	 -- 2150公尺
1	 004947	大胜者	 Big Victor (FR)	 58	 [	 4]	 科雷拉	 10.5%	 穆菲	 10.1%
2	 73	洛翰绿	 Lohengreen (FR)	 58	 [	 8]	 德莫洛	 16.0%	 艾斯库德	 11.5%
3	 92	紫海湾	 Purple Bay	 58	 [	 7]	 曼迪扎	 6.5%	 博德龙	 9.1%
4	 45	苏力	 Sully	 58	 [	 1]	 贝斯尼	 11.8%	 克迪尔	 13.0%
5	 336534	赫克星辉	 Hercule Star	 58	 [	 9]	 格兰丁	 12.4%	 艾斯库德	 11.5%
6	 0005	教授之道	 El Professor (FR)	 58	 [	 10]	 莫林斯(1.5)	 6.0%	 帕里兹	 5.4%
7	 067	迅驰宝	 Rapido (FR)	 58	 [	 11]	 巴切洛	 9.8%	 帕里兹	 5.4%
8	 07	法瑞斯	 Fares (FR)	 58	 [	 5]	 雷马特	 10.2%	 艾斯库德	 11.5%
9	 965	米兰诺	 Milano (SWI)	 58	 [	 3]	 巴斯贵	 10.6%	 普罗宏	 6.6%
10	 033541	捷泽甘	 Jezqazgan (FR)	 58	 [	 2]	 毕寇尼	 9.4%	 柏丁	 9.2%
11	 	陶恩斯比	 Tounsby (FR)	 56	 [	 6]	 卡拉图	 8.1%	 艾斯库德	 11.5%
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佳选 	 凯尼斯 	 擅长2150公尺 	 2150公尺佳绩
	 3	 紫海湾

	 4	 苏力
	 2	 洛翰绿
	 9	 米兰诺

10	捷泽甘	 33%
3	 紫海湾	 33%
5	 赫克星辉	 17%

赛事预览: 紫海湾 于2月4日第二次上阵，在同场地同程的生涯首战中表现稳定，取得第2名。显然
仍有进步空间，有望取得生涯首胜。 苏力 上仗于1月26日同程草地赛首次上阵，排第5名。今仗转
战草地，值得重视。 洛翰绿 上仗于11月27日于萨隆普温出战2000米新马赛取得季军。此马出赛不
多，仍有提升空间。 米兰诺 于1月17日第三次上阵，在此场地2150米新马赛跑中取得第5名。值得
留意，有望争得奖金。 赫克星辉 今年两战均有入位，最近一次于2月11日本地场地2000米胶沙地
跑道跑获第4。今仗为第二次草地赛事，有望取得一席之地。

第  3 场	 8:10 PM	 (21,100欧元)	 					    凯尼斯	 -- 2400公尺
1	 601072	阿利康托	 Alicanto (FR)	 60	 [	 10]	 科洛迪	 7.7%	 布里森	 12.4%
2	 230808	泻湖	 Lagoone Chope (FR)	 58.5	 [	 9]	 瓦浩瑟(1.5)	 10.6%	 弗雷西	 10.0%
3	 261658	吉尔护卫	 Zilcover (FR)	 58	 [	 1]	 特博特	 24.1%	 塔贝特	 16.7%
4	 475675	善塞尔	 Shancel (IRE)	 58	 [	 11]	 德莫洛	 16.0%	 米卡利	 8.7%
5	 039606	优雅	 M’glamour (FR)	 58	 [	 4]	 莫林斯(1.5)	 6.0%	 格伊斯	 14.9%
6	 343478	达利普	 Daliapur (GER)	 57.5	 [	 2]	 雷马特	 10.2%	 格伊斯	 14.9%
7	 059003	帕拉佐	 Palazzo (FR)	 57	 [	 7]	 卡拉图	 8.1%	 德威拉	 1.7%
8	 080432	艾吉希拉	 Algeciras (FR)	 56.5	 [	 12]	 巴切洛	 9.8%	 帕里兹	 5.4%
9	 088521	梦幻好友	 Friends Dream (FR)	 56.5	 [	 14]	 弗里(2.5)	 10.8%	 奥杜英	 10.7%
10	 684544	情人节	 Valentine Day (FR)	 56.5	 [	 15]	 格兰丁	 12.4%	 博德龙	 9.1%
11	 006392	加利联诺	 Garigliano (FR)	 56.5	 [	 5]	 马莉	 6.9%	 B柏瑟	 3.7%
12	 827732	东方人	 Eastman	 55.5	 [	 8]	 毕寇尼	 9.4%	 米卡利	 8.7%
13	 008	丽星河光	 Etoile De Rio (FR)	 55.5	 [	 3]	 曼迪扎	 6.5%	 弗雷西	 10.0%
14	 021335	克尔巴杨	 Kaleobayane (FR)	 53.5	 [	 6]	 弗德兰	 10.4%	 菲利潘	 5.8%
15	 928001	多尔赛	 D’orsay (FR)	 52.5	 [	 16]	 杰尔曼(1.5)	 9.8%	 百纳德	 2.7%
16	 806789	祖亚标志	 Hashtag Joa (FR)	 51	 [	 13]	 艾斯提(1.5)	 5.0%	 百纳德	 2.7%
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佳选 	 凯尼斯 	 擅长2400公尺 	 2400公尺佳绩
	 12	 东方人

	 8	 艾吉希拉
	 1	 阿利康托
	 9	 梦幻好友

15	多尔赛	 100%
9	 梦幻好友	 56%
6	 达利普	 33%
12	东方人	 33%
1	 阿利康托	 33%

12	东方人	 24%
14	克尔巴杨	 19%
1	 阿利康托	 17%
15	多尔赛	 17%
2	 泻湖	 14%

14	克尔巴杨	 2:27.90
2	 泻湖	 2:29.79
11	加利联诺	 2:30.74
3	 吉尔护卫	 2:31.00
8	 艾吉希拉	 2:32.81

赛事预览: 东方人 近期两次表现理想，最近一次于2月9日本地2400米第3级让赛跑获第2，状态已
准备好争胜。 艾吉希拉 近期三次皆入围，7天前于维沃2600米让赛跑获第2。于1月24日在同场地
亦有出色表现，有望争得奖金。 阿利康托 于2月11日在本场地2150米让赛中表现出色，取得第2
名，有能力上榜。 梦幻好友 于2月11日同程2150米让赛取得佳绩，有力与群驹一斗。 情人节 近期
在本场地2400米让赛中取得两次第4名，最近一次为2月9日。值得关注，有望取得一席之位。

第  4 场	 8:55 PM	 (50,900欧元)	 					    凯尼斯	 -- 2400公尺
1	 184703	蒙弗王子	 Prince De Montfort (FR)	 60	 [	 10]	 德莫洛	 16.0%	 普罗宏	 6.6%
2	 325110	博乐贾德	 A Beauregard (FR)	 59	 [	 14]	 普罗沃	 12.0%	 西桑迪	 10.5%
3	 506931	巴肯大人	 Grand Balcon (FR)	 58	 [	 11]	 卡拉图	 8.1%	 蒙福特	 8.6%
4	 491602	中心分子	 Centrical (IRE)	 58	 [	 9]	 巴切洛	 9.8%	 维米尔	 6.0%
5	 339135	聚光灯	 Spanish Light (FR)	 56	 [	 5]	 佛兰	 4.5%	 蒙特尼罗	 9.1%
6	 360684	埃尔卡尼	 El Caney	 56	 [	 6]	 维隆	 8.5%	 利斯	 9.3%
7	 544702	相信者	 I’m A Believer (FR)	 55.5	 [	 4]	 毕寇尼	 9.4%	 艾斯库德	 11.5%
8	 765807	宝力诺	 Paolino (FR)	 55.5	 [	 7]	 巴斯贵	 10.6%	 普罗宏	 6.6%
9	 806440	伴侣	 Partenit (FR)	 55	 [	 2]	 科洛迪	 7.7%	 艾斯库德	 11.5%
10	 004900	警报	 Il Capo (FR)	 54.5	 [	 3]	 贝斯尼	 11.8%	 弗拉德	 9.6%
11	 050555	增加	 Incremental (IRE)	 54.5	 [	 13]	 利库维	 9.5%	 卡勒里	 7.7%
12	 87	木圈	 Timber Circle (FR)	 54.5	 [	 8]	 曼迪扎	 6.5%	 拉利克	 3.7%
13	 111140	马兹快跑	 La Mazzi Gogo (FR)	 54	 [	 15]	 马莉	 6.9%	 弗雷西	 10.0%
14	 632020	威马佳迪	 Weemagatee (FR)	 54	 [	 12]	 雷马特	 10.2%	 安德鲁	 13.3%
15	 215875	萨菲公主	 Princesse Saphir (FR)	 54	 [	 16]	 哈杜英	 7.6%	 巴德卡	 5.6%
16	 531476	黄金玩家	 Gold Player (FR)	 54	 [	 1]	 格兰丁	 12.4%	 弗雷西	 10.0%
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佳选 	 凯尼斯 	 擅长2400公尺 	 2400公尺佳绩
	 7	 相信者

	 3	 巴肯大人
	12	 木圈
	 6	 埃尔卡尼

14	威马佳迪	 67%
10	警报	 50%
16	黄金玩家	 45%
3	 巴肯大人	 41%
9	 伴侣	 38%

2	 博乐贾德	 48%
14	威马佳迪	 44%
13	马兹快跑	 40%
10	警报	 36%
11	增加	 33%

1	 蒙弗王子	 2:28.37
5	 聚光灯	 2:29.10
4	 中心分子	 2:30.79
2	 博乐贾德	 2:31.30
14	威马佳迪	 2:31.60

赛事预览: 相信者 于2月4日本地赛道2150米让赛中，紧随头马取得第2名，今仗可望适应更长距离
及更有利条件。 巴肯大人 于本地2024年2月4日2150米让赛胜出，领先对手2.5个马位，难以排除
其争夺头筹的可能。 木圈 今年两次未能入围，上次2月4日在本场地2150米让赛跑第7，距离加长
下有望改进表现。 埃尔卡尼 六天前于该场地3200米让赛跑获第4名，有力参与末段争逐。 宝力诺 
近仗五次未能入位，23天前于本场地2150米跑获第7，具一定机会争取名次。

24-02-2026 星期二

法国
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第  5 场	 9:30 PM	 (17,300欧元)	 					    凯尼斯	 -- 1500公尺
1	 558403	惊世天使	 Stunning Angel (FR)	 60	 [	 1]	 格兰丁	 12.4%	 弗拉德	 9.6%
2	 753941	雷斯	 Reux (FR)	 59.5	 [	 3]	 加洛(2.5)	 9.9%	 伯丁	 8.0%
3	 530965	雷尼万岁	 Vive La Reine (FR)	 59.5	 [	 13]	 杰尔曼(1.5)	 9.8%	 艾斯库德	 11.5%
4	 107035	格雷贝尔	 Grey Belle (FR)	 59	 [	 6]	 马莉	 6.9%	 B柏瑟	 3.7%
5	 598208	拜格纳德	 Baignade (IRE)	 59	 [	 4]	 贝斯尼	 11.8%	 克迪尔	 13.0%
6	 770006	伊尔比斯	 Irbis (FR)	 58	 [	 14]	 瓦浩瑟(1.5)	 10.6%	 贝哈德	 3.0%
7	 490507	此时此刻	 Howabouthatnow (FR)	 57.5	 [	 10]	 普罗沃	 12.0%	 塔贝特	 16.7%
8	 608806	义赛	 Essai Transforme (FR)	 56	 [	 9]	 杜奇诺(2.5)	 8.9%	 伯丁	 8.0%
9	 004005	暗黑天使	 Ange Noir Pelem (FR)	 56	 [	 15]	 莫林斯(1.5)	 6.0%	 拉利克	 3.7%
10	 373122	波罗宝贝	 Polo Baby (FR)	 54.5	 [	 11]	 哈杜英	 7.6%	 阿尔图	 6.6%
11	 533495	西亚希诺	 Ciaccino (FR)	 54.5	 [	 8]	 德莫洛	 16.0%	 伯丁	 8.0%
12	 481671	巴维小岛	 Bawe Island (FR)	 54	 [	 2]	 M皮恩(3.5)	 18.2%	 伯丁	 8.0%
13	 332254	洛基斯	 Logis (FR)	 53.5	 [	 7]	 科洛迪	 7.7%	 弗拉德	 9.6%
14	 209705	雷尼尔	 Rainier	 51	 [	 12]	 卡拉图	 8.1%	 科克瓦	 8.1%
15	 426482	卓教授	 El Professor Chop (FR)	 51	 [	 5]	 维隆	 8.5%	 帕里兹	 5.4%
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佳选 	 凯尼斯 	 擅长1500公尺 	 1500公尺佳绩
	 10	 波罗宝贝

	13	 洛基斯
	11	 西亚希诺
	 1	 惊世天使

10	波罗宝贝	 67%
13	洛基斯	 33%
12	巴维小岛	 30%
6	 伊尔比斯	 26%
15	卓教授	 25%

10	波罗宝贝	 67%
12	巴维小岛	 38%
15	卓教授	 33%
13	洛基斯	 33%
3	 雷尼万岁	 31%

3	 雷尼万岁	 1:28.47
5	 拜格纳德	 1:29.01
4	 格雷贝尔	 1:29.08
6	 伊尔比斯	 1:29.16
1	 惊世天使	 1:29.55

赛事预览: 波罗宝贝 于2月15日同程同地的让赛中争得亚军，有望再进一步夺魁。 洛基斯 状态持
稳，2月15日于本场地及距离让赛中取得第4名,今仗有望再次参与末段争逐。 西亚希诺 具备一定
实力，2月15日于本地同程让赛中取得第5名，有望于此场角逐中争得一席之位。 惊世天使 于2月9
日让赛恢复状态，取得第3名，今有能力争取入围。 雷斯 于2月18日在本场地1600米条件赛取胜。
今仗改跑胶沙地跑道，虽非优势但仍有一定机会。

第  6 场	 10:05 PM	(20,200欧元)	 					    凯尼斯	 -- 1500公尺
1	 000486	七天	 Sevenday (FR)	 60	 [	 13]	 格兰丁	 12.4%	 艾斯库德	 11.5%
2	 006600	印度美人	 Bella India (FR)	 60	 [	 9]	 利库维	 9.5%	 卡勒里	 7.7%
3	 433013	浪漫海军	 Romance Marine (FR)	 59.5	 [	 15]	 巴斯贵	 10.6%	 普罗宏	 6.6%
4	 232246	安贝尔	 Noble Amber (FR)	 59.5	 [	 14]	 毕寇尼	 9.4%	 艾斯库德	 11.5%
5	 026480	对我微笑	 Smile For Me (FR)	 59.5	 [	 1]	 贝斯尼	 11.8%	 艾斯库德	 11.5%
6	 024455	托里尔	 Le Tolier (FR)	 59.5	 [	 5]	 卡拉图	 8.1%	 佩瑞特	 9.4%
7	 260592	乔普再来	 What Else Chop (FR)	 59	 [	 6]	 维隆(1.5)	 8.5%	 帕里兹	 5.4%
8	 005518	经典凯特	 Ever Kate (FR)	 59	 [	 3]	 科洛迪	 7.7%	 布里森	 12.4%
9	 590311	突如其来	 Out Of The Blue (FR)	 59	 [	 8]	 加洛(2.5)	 9.9%	 伯丁	 8.0%
10	 296000	预感	 Premonition (FR)	 59	 [	 12]	 曼迪扎	 6.5%	 拉利克	 3.7%
11	 153057	随性派	 Rumpleteazer (FR)	 58.5	 [	 2]	 杰尔曼(1.5)	 9.8%	 艾斯库德	 11.5%
12	 445657	伊美达	 Mama Imelda (FR)	 58.5	 [	 10]	 布纳利(2.5)	 6.7%	 康德拉	 8.3%
13	 070200	佩格勒	 Pergolor (FR)	 58.5	 [	 16]	 雷马特	 10.2%	 普罗宏	 6.6%
14	 000099	四四四	 Four Four Four (FR)	 58.5	 [	 11]	 莫林斯(1.5)	 6.0%	 拉利克	 3.7%
15	 906211	大壮士	 Grand Macho (FR)	 58	 [	 7]	 德莫洛	 16.0%	 柏丁	 9.2%
16	 400965	维兰德	 Whiland (FR)	 58	 [	 4]	 索利纳(2.5)	 0.0%	 卡勒里	 7.7%
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佳选 	 凯尼斯 	 擅长1500公尺 	 1500公尺佳绩
	 15	 大壮士

	 7	 乔普再来
	 3	 浪漫海军
	 6	 托里尔

15	大壮士	 67%
9	 突如其来	 58%
8	 经典凯特	 50%
7	 乔普再来	 36%
3	 浪漫海军	 18%

15	大壮士	 67%
8	 经典凯特	 67%
7	 乔普再来	 50%
9	 突如其来	 50%
1	 七天	 25%

8	 经典凯特	 1:27.89
5	 对我微笑	 1:28.96
1	 七天	 1:30.37
4	 安贝尔	 1:30.51
6	 托里尔	 1:30.62

赛事预览: 大壮士 近期连赢两场，最近一次于2月15日在本场地及同程的让磅赛取胜，有望连捷三
场。 乔普再来 表现反覆，但于2月9日同程让赛中夺得亚军，有望更进一步取得冠军。 浪漫海军 状
态良好，2月9日于本地跑道1600米让赛取第3名，有望再度争胜。 托里尔 具一定实力，2月9日于本
地同程让赛跑获第5名，有力威胁同场对手。 突如其来 于最近两仗连捷，最新一次于2月15日同程
让赛取胜，有望再添胜绩。

第  7 场	 10:40 PM	(24,000欧元)	 					    凯尼斯	 -- 1500公尺
1	 100818	阿纳提尔	 Ananteal (FR)	 62	 [	 1]	 利库维	 9.5%	 蒙弗特	 7.7%
2	 417162	奇迹少年	 Wonder Boy (GER)	 61.5	 [	 11]	 德莫洛	 16.0%	 巴迪蒂	 8.7%
3	 000100	埃梅达斯	 Amedras (FR)	 61	 [	 10]	 杰尔曼(1.5)	 9.8%	 艾斯库德	 11.5%
4	 263635	艾文缇诺	 Aventino (FR)	 60.5	 [	 12]	 雷马特	 10.2%	 拉利克	 3.7%
5	 313221	马鲁维	 Marlowe (FR)	 60	 [	 2]	 加洛(2.5)	 9.9%	 伯丁	 8.0%
6	 150113	阿巴库尔	 Abacur (FR)	 60	 [	 16]	 曼迪扎	 6.5%	 蒙特尼罗	 9.1%
7	 042952	众筹	 Crowdfunding (FR)	 58	 [	 8]	 哈杜英	 7.6%	 柏丁	 9.2%
8	 000470	屋顶	 Rooftop (FR)	 58	 [	 4]	 马莉	 6.9%	 邦尼菲	 4.0%
9	 608550	帕斯缇	 Pastisse (FR)	 58	 [	 5]	 贝斯尼	 11.8%	 克迪尔	 13.0%
10	 465237	格哈巴诺	 Gran Habano (IRE)	 58	 [	 6]	 尼克乐	 5.2%	 穆菲	 10.1%
11	 033420	西格雷比	 Silgreypit (FR)	 57.5	 [	 13]	 卡拉图	 8.1%	 肖塔尔	 10.4%
12	 910641	自我方案	 Self Solution (GER)	 57.5	 [	 15]	 巴切洛	 9.8%	 利奇特	 8.8%
13	 812477	瓦尔世家	 Chop Val (FR)	 56.5	 [	 9]	 瓦浩瑟(1.5)	 10.6%	 弗雷西	 10.0%
14	 504521	风速	 Wind Of Change (FR)	 56	 [	 7]	 维隆(1.5)	 8.5%	 帕里兹	 5.4%
15	 000010	阿莫希塔	 Amorcita (FR)	 55.5	 [	 14]	 毕寇尼	 9.4%	 彭塔	 10.4%
16	 801094	永恒	 Eternel (FR)	 55	 [	 3]	 格兰丁	 12.4%	 拉巴特	 11.2%
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佳选 	 凯尼斯 	 擅长1500公尺 	 1500公尺佳绩
	 5	 马鲁维

	 7	 众筹
	 6	 阿巴库尔
	14	 风速

6	 阿巴库尔	 100%
5	 马鲁维	 57%
1	 阿纳提尔	 50%
14	风速	 42%
15	阿莫希塔	 42%

6	 阿巴库尔	 100%
7	 众筹	 67%
1	 阿纳提尔	 50%
3	 埃梅达斯	 48%
15	阿莫希塔	 48%

6	 阿巴库尔	 1:27.31
4	 艾文缇诺	 1:28.01
13	瓦尔世家	 1:28.13
16	永恒	 1:28.69
5	 马鲁维	 1:29.27

赛事预览: 马鲁维 于2月9日凭借此程赢得让赛，今仗负磅争取连捷。 众筹 一贯具竞争力，2月16
日于维沃1500米让赛跑获得亚军，有望再度争得一席之位。 阿巴库尔 状态良好，2024年1月2日在
波城1600米让赛中取得季军，有力参与末段争逐。 风速 于2月9日凭借此程此地的让赛取胜，今仍
有争胜机会。 奇迹少年 近期进步明显，2月9日在萨隆普温举行的1500米让赛中取得亚军，有望取
得一席之位。

第  8 场	 11:15 PM	(25,900欧元)	 					    凯尼斯	 -- 2400公尺
1	 969011	路易欧顿	 Louis Othon (FR)	 60	 [	 1]	 格兰丁	 12.4%	 艾斯库德	 11.5%
2	 006312	梦想	 Dreams (FR)	 60	 [	 5]	 巴切洛	 9.8%	 皮克拉洛	 12.2%
3	 234017	紫色心情	 Purple Mood (FR)	 59.5	 [	 6]	 雷马特	 10.2%	 卡勒里	 7.7%
4	 806911	欧林纳	 Orlhena (FR)	 58	 [	 4]	 德莫洛	 16.0%	 柏丁	 9.2%
5	 042002	长颈鹿	 Giraffe (FR)	 57.5	 [	 14]	 贝斯尼	 11.8%	 斯格得	 5.9%
6	 01454	猎户座班	 Orion Class (FR)	 57.5	 [	 3]	 布纳利(2.5)	 6.7%	 康德拉	 8.3%
7	 121009	玛纳少女	 Lady Mana (FR)	 57	 [	 15]	 尼克乐	 5.2%	 弗雷西	 10.0%
8	 130223	平格	 Pingo (FR)	 56.5	 [	 2]	 杜奇诺(3.5)	 8.9%	 柏丁	 9.2%
9	 483850	魅惑我	 Meme Toi (FR)	 55.5	 [	 7]	 毕寇尼	 9.4%	 艾斯库德	 11.5%
10	 070757	瓦希格林	 Vasigreen (FR)	 54.5	 [	 13]	 弗里(2.5)	 10.8%	 奥杜英	 10.7%
11	 693631	奋斗乔伊	 Joey Up (FR)	 54	 [	 12]	 索利纳(2.5)	 0.0%	 卡勒里	 7.7%
12	 124387	有花花店	 Got Flower (FR)	 53.5	 [	 16]	 曼迪扎	 6.5%	 拉利克	 3.7%
13	 690018	克里潘潘	 Clicclic Panpanpan (FR)	 53	 [	 9]	 维隆(1.5)	 8.5%	 阿尔图	 6.6%
14	 005221	大富翁	 Le Tycoon (FR)	 53	 [	 10]	 卡拉图	 8.1%	 柏丁	 9.2%
15	 330080	武术	 Martial Art (FR)	 53	 [	 11]	 哈杜英	 7.6%	 普罗宏	 6.6%
16	 034507	红格雷斯	 Red Grace (FR)	 53	 [	 8]	 瑞莫伊	 7.5%	 奥杜英	 10.7%
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佳选 	 凯尼斯 	 擅长2400公尺 	 2400公尺佳绩
	 1	 路易欧顿

	 4	 欧林纳
	 8	 平格
	 2	 梦想

4	 欧林纳	 67%
1	 路易欧顿	 60%
2	 梦想	 56%
13	克里潘潘	 50%
14	大富翁	 42%

8	 平格	 39%
15	武术	 36%
7	 玛纳少女	 33%
1	 路易欧顿	 33%
4	 欧林纳	 33%

11	奋斗乔伊	 2:29.29
2	 梦想	 2:30.38
16	红格雷斯	 2:30.69
12	有花花店	 2:31.60
10	瓦希格林	 2:32.33

赛事预览: 路易欧顿 上仗于2月9日于本场地同程让赛取得胜利，最近两仗均在此场地同程的让赛
中胜出，有望在负磅下连捷三场。 欧林纳 于2月4日在本场地2150米让赛中连赢两场，现可望再显
身手。 平格 于2月4日本场地2150米让赛中表现稳定，取得第3名，有力威胁此仗对手。 梦想 状态
良好，2月4日在本地跑道3200米让赛跑获亚军，有望取得一席之位。 大富翁 于2月9日凭借本地同
程让赛取胜。今次负磅出战，有望连捷。
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